

Lakeview Booster Club

P.O. Box 364 Cottonwood, MN 56229 www.lakeviewboosterclub.com lakeviewboosterclub@gmail.com

Membership Form

Lakeview Booster Club

School Year 2024 - 2025

We want to thank you for your interest in the Lakeview Booster Club! Many academic and extra-curricular activities have become a reality through the assistance of the Booster Club's financial assistance and volunteer help. With your donation, you will receive 20% of your donation back in the form of a gift certificate (rounded to the nearest dollar) for one online clothing order by the Booster Club. It can be redeemed during the fall, winter, or spring order. The beginning donation is \$25. You will be recognized on our website and in the sports programs. If you donate \$100, we will give you \$20 to use on an order.

There are four levels of donation:

- Bronze \$25.00 \$49.00
- Silver \$50.00 \$99.00
- Gold \$100.00 \$249.00
- Royal Blue \$250.00 +

Please fill out the following information or go to <u>www.lakeviewboosterclub.com</u> and complete the process there

1.	Donation Amount: (this will not be listed in the program – only the level.
	John Doe donates \$40. He will be listed under the bronze level)
2.	Name on Membership:
	This will be printed in the athletic programs and online examples: John Doe The Doe Family
	John, Jane, Billy & Susie Doe John's Repair Anonymous.
3.	Write an email address so we can contact you with your gift certificate
	email:

Payment & Return Form

- 1. Mail the check with the form address on top right of page
- 2. Turn in the check and form to either high school or elementary office
- 3. Turn in the check and form at the booster club table on Open House Night
- 4. Turn in the check and form to Phil Lalim.
- 5. Venmo our venmo is @lakeviewboosterclub (make sure to select business when you are searching for our account)

Note about the Lakeview Booster Club: The funds received all go back to the Lakeview School and the communities of Wood Lake and Cottonwood. During the 2023-2024 school year, the Booster Club has donated generously to many organizations and the communities of Wood Lake and Cottonwood. Without your support, many of these events and activities would go unfunded. We cannot thank you enough for your support!